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Letnje prvenstvo Srbije za juniore i u apsolutnoj konkurenciji 
Kragujevac, 20. - 22.7.2018

Disciplina 24 Ženski, 100m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
21.07.2018 - 10:51 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2018

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

14 - 17 godina

1. MARKOVIC, Jana 04 Crnica 1:06.95 653 A
2. VUCKOVIC, Milica 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:08.76 603 A
3. BABIC, Deana 01 PK Arena 2015 1:09.96 572 A
4. VESKOV, Dejana 03 Velika Kikinda 1:10.11 569 A 33.88 36.23
5. SVORCAN, Sara 04 PK Vracar 1:10.28 564 A 34.87 35.41
6. GRUJIĆ, Vanja 03 Dinamo 1:10.63 556 A
7. BELTRANO, Gabriella J 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:10.65 556 A 33.92 36.73
8. SARENAC, Nina 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:10.71 554 B 35.05 35.66
9. MARKOVIC, Marinela 01 Vojvodina 1:10.85 551 B

10. OBRADOVIC, Iva 02 Dubocica 1:11.55 535 B 35.16 36.39
11. NIKOLIC, Mina 03 Nis 2005 1:11.73 531 B 35.06 36.67
12. DIMKIC, Isidora 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:12.80 508 R 35.68 37.12
13. GOLUBOV, Milica 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:14.14 481 36.19 37.95
14. RADOJEVIC, Anja 04 Valis 1:14.27 478 35.66 38.61
15. CVETKOVIC, Danica 03 Proleter 1:17.74 417 37.93 39.81

NL

16. OPRICOVIC, Jovana 01 11. APRIL Beograd 1:18.00 413 37.86 40.14
NL

17. RISTIC, Milica 03 Valis 1:18.49 405 39.79 38.70
NL

18. IKIC, Jovana 04 Spartak Prozivka 1:20.20 380
NL

19. SAVIC M, Mila 02 Nis 2005 1:22.26 352 40.58 41.68
NL

20. ZIVKOVIC, Sara 04 Crvena Zvezda 1:22.31 351
NL

21. KOCOVIC, Lena 04 Proleter 1:23.02 342 40.09 42.93
NL

22. KOPUNOVIC, Marijana 03 Crvena Zvezda 1:24.04 330 41.65 42.39
NL

23. PUSICA, Ivana 04 Radnicki 1969 1:25.15 317 41.46 43.69
NL

24. CVETKOVIC, Aleksandra 02 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:25.40 314
NL

25. MIHAJLOVIC, Marjana 04 Novi Beograd 011 1:27.05 297 43.22 43.83
NL

26. RODIC, Anastasija 03 Indeks 1:27.10 296 1:30.24
NL

DSQ KOVAC, Iva Lola 02 PK Vracar 1:38.78

Otvoreno

1. MARKOVIC, Jana 04 Crnica 1:06.95 653 A
2. JOVANOVIĆ, Ksenija 99 Velika Kikinda 1:08.33 614 A
3. VUCKOVIC, Milica 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:08.76 603 A
4. BABIC, Deana 01 PK Arena 2015 1:09.96 572 A
5. VESKOV, Dejana 03 Velika Kikinda 1:10.11 569 A 33.88 36.23
6. SVORCAN, Sara 04 PK Vracar 1:10.28 564 A 34.87 35.41
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Letnje prvenstvo Srbije za juniore i u apsolutnoj konkurenciji 
Kragujevac, 20. - 22.7.2018

Disciplina 24, Ženski, 100m Leđno/Back, Prelim, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

7. GRUJIĆ, Vanja 03 Dinamo 1:10.63 556 A
8. BELTRANO, Gabriella J 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:10.65 556 A 33.92 36.73
9. SARENAC, Nina 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:10.71 554 B 35.05 35.66

10. MARKOVIC, Marinela 01 Vojvodina 1:10.85 551 B
11. ROMANIC, Masa 05 PK Obilic 1:11.04 547 B 34.55 36.49
12. BABIC, Dusica 00 11. APRIL Beograd 1:11.32 540 B 34.73 36.59
13. OBRADOVIC, Iva 02 Dubocica 1:11.55 535 B 35.16 36.39
14. CUCKOVIC, Andjela 00 11. APRIL Beograd 1:11.70 532 B
15. NIKOLIC, Mina 03 Nis 2005 1:11.73 531 B 35.06 36.67
16. VELICKOVIC, Nadja 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:12.45 515 B 34.63 37.82
17. DIMKIC, Isidora 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:12.80 508 R 35.68 37.12
18. JOVIC, Leontina 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:13.57 492 R 35.73 37.84
19. GOLUBOV, Milica 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:14.14 481 36.19 37.95
20. RADOJEVIC, Anja 04 Valis 1:14.27 478 35.66 38.61
21. PUCAREVIC, Olga 05 Crvena Zvezda 1:15.92 448
22. CVETKOVIC, Danica 03 Proleter 1:17.74 417 37.93 39.81

NL

23. OPRICOVIC, Jovana 01 11. APRIL Beograd 1:18.00 413 37.86 40.14
NL

24. RISTIC, Milica 03 Valis 1:18.49 405 39.79 38.70
NL

25. STOJILKOVIC, Sara 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:19.78 386 33.91 45.87
26. IKIC, Jovana 04 Spartak Prozivka 1:20.20 380

NL

27. SAVIC M, Mila 02 Nis 2005 1:22.26 352 40.58 41.68
NL

28. ZIVKOVIC, Sara 04 Crvena Zvezda 1:22.31 351
NL

29. KOCOVIC, Lena 04 Proleter 1:23.02 342 40.09 42.93
NL

30. KOPUNOVIC, Marijana 03 Crvena Zvezda 1:24.04 330 41.65 42.39
NL

31. PUSICA, Ivana 04 Radnicki 1969 1:25.15 317 41.46 43.69
NL

32. CVETKOVIC, Aleksandra 02 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:25.40 314
NL

33. MIHAJLOVIC, Marjana 04 Novi Beograd 011 1:27.05 297 43.22 43.83
NL

34. RODIC, Anastasija 03 Indeks 1:27.10 296 1:30.24
NL

35. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Anita 06 Radnicki 1969 1:36.41 218 1:36.21 0.20
DSQ KOVAC, Iva Lola 02 PK Vracar 1:38.78
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